the date of notification from the Organizer after being successfully verified by the Organizer. 

4.3​ Approved entries will be valid for Weekly Prizes contest entry. Please refer to Section 2.2 for Weekly contest 
period.  

4.4​ There is a total number of thirteen thousand and thirty-eight (13,038) prizes for the Contest. Prizes will be 
divided into 2 categories as listed below: 

Category 1 : Instant Redemption 

4.5​ There are a total number of thirteen thousand (13,000) prizes that will be assigned randomly to each valid 
participant. 

Type of Prize Description Value Total Unit 

Instant Redemption 

* The redemption is on first 

come first serve and while 

stocks last basis. 

Touch ‘n Go eWallet credit worth RM 1 RM 1 10,000